Comprehensive Planning Committee

93 Cottage Street

Meeting

TOWN OF BAR HARBOR

Bar Harbor Maine 04609

January 12, 2022, 6:00 - 8:00 PM

Municipal Building/Council Chambers

N

10.

13.
14.
15.

AGENDA

Call to order

Excused absences

Zoom logistic, review of meeting agenda and adoption
Adoption of Dec. 14, 2021 minutes

Role and election of Chair and Vice-chair

Public comment period

Public hearing/adoption Remote Participation Policy

Public engagement
a. Outreach and Engagement Plan
b. Feedback form

Existing conditions:
a. Overall update
b. Discussion on Population/Demographics
c. Discussion on Natural Resources
d. Discussion on Historic and archaeological resources

Next steps
Public comment period

Adjourn

6:00-6:15
6:00 - 6:15
6:00-6:15
6:00-6:15
6:00-6:15
6:15-6:25
6:25 - 6:35
6:35-6:40

6:40 - 7:40

7:40-7:50
7:50-8:00
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