

TOWN OF BAR HARBOR

93 Cottage Street Bar Harbor Maine 04609

Comprehensive Planning Committee Meeting

January 12, 2022, 6:00 - 8:00 PM

Municipal Building/Council Chambers

AGENDA

1.	Call to order	6:00 – 6:15
2.	Excused absences	6:00 - 6:15
3.	Zoom logistic, review of meeting agenda and adoption	6:00 - 6:15
4.	Adoption of Dec. 14, 2021 minutes	6:00 - 6:15
5.	Role and election of Chair and Vice-chair	6:00 - 6:15
6.	Public comment period	6:15 - 6:25
7.	Public hearing/adoption Remote Participation Policy	6:25 - 6:35
8.	Public engagement a. Outreach and Engagement Plan b. Feedback form	6:35 – 6:40
10.	Existing conditions: a. Overall update b. Discussion on Population/Demographics c. Discussion on Natural Resources d. Discussion on Historic and archaeological resources	6:40 – 7:40
13.	Next steps	7:40 – 7:50
14.	Public comment period	7:50 - 8:00
15.	Adjourn	